4pnpro06. p 91-2

05. 13. 10. 00. 03-10. 2

Last

Nane
ACKERVAN
ALGER
ANDREASON
BARLOW
BEEM
BEESON
BENNETT

Bl NGHAM
Bl VENS
BLACKBURN
BLACKBURN
BOVEN- COFER
BROOKS
BROWN
BROWN
BUHLER
CAMVACK
CASSI TY
CATES
CAVANESS
CHANDLER
CLARK

CLI FFORD
COBB
COURTNAY
CRI TCHFI ELD
CUWM NGS
DAVI D
DEBBAN
DONG
EGBERT
EGBERT
ELDREDGE
ESSON

FERI ANTE
FERNANDEZ
FERRELL

FI SHER

FI SHER

FI SHER

FLI NT
FLORI AN
FORDI N
FORSTER
FOTHERG LL
GARTNER

G HRI NG
GRAHAM
GROSSHANS
GUTHRI E
HADLEY
HALSELL
HAMBY

First
Narme
JOLENE
CHATTI
LEI GH
SHANE
STACI E
CARCL
LOYANN
COURTNEY
BI LLY
TENA
TRACY

M RANDA
SALLY
JANI S
PAM
JEANI NE
SHARI
CORI NNA
ZELDA
CHRI STI NA
REBECCA
GEORGE
CRAI G
DEBORAH
SUSAN
MARLA
JESSI CA
CHERYL
KI MBERLY
ZACHARY
MEGHAN
TERRY
RANDI
GRETCHEN
TRACI
FRANCES
JODI E
G NGER
KATHI E
MARI LYN
ROBYN
JESSI CA
KARLENE
KRI STY
KAREN
CONNI E
REG NA
JOHN
ELDON
JERCLD
JULI E
MELANI E
SUSAN

Filer, 1D School

District #413

PAYROLL CHECK REG STER

Gty

FI LER

TWN FALLS
TWN FALLS
TWN FALLS
BUHL

BUHL

TWN FALLS
FI LER

TWN FALLS
FI LER

FI LER
JEROMVE

FI LER

FI LER

BUHL

FI LER

BUHL

TWN FALLS
FI LER

FI LER

FI LER

BUHL

FI LER

FI LER

TWN FALLS
TWN FALLS
TWN FALLS
FI LER

FI LER

TWN FALLS
FI LER

FI LER

FI LER

BUHL

TWN FALLS
FI LER

FI LER

FI LER

FI LER

FI LER

BUHL

FI LER

FI LER

TWN FALLS
TWN FALLS
FI LER

FI LER

TWN FALLS
FI LER

FI LER

FI LER

TWN FALLS
TWN FALLS

State
I D
I D
I D
I D
I D
I D
I D
I D
I D
I D
I D
I D
I D
I D
I D
I D
I D
I D
I D
I D
I D
I D
I D
I D
I D
I D
I D
I D
I D
I D
I D
I D
I D
I D
I D
I D
I D
I D
I D
I D
I D
I D
I D
I D
I D
I D
I D
I D
I D
I D
I D
I D
I D

11/ 12/ 13

Check Date

10/ 25/ 2013
10/ 25/ 2013
10/ 25/ 2013
10/ 25/ 2013
10/ 25/ 2013
10/ 25/ 2013
10/ 25/ 2013
10/ 25/ 2013
10/ 25/ 2013
10/ 25/ 2013
10/ 25/ 2013
10/ 25/ 2013
10/ 25/ 2013
10/ 25/ 2013
10/ 25/ 2013
10/ 25/ 2013
10/ 25/ 2013
10/ 25/ 2013
10/ 25/ 2013
10/ 25/ 2013
10/ 25/ 2013
10/ 25/ 2013
10/ 25/ 2013
10/ 25/ 2013
10/ 25/ 2013
10/ 25/ 2013
10/ 25/ 2013
10/ 25/ 2013
10/ 25/ 2013
10/ 25/ 2013
10/ 25/ 2013
10/ 25/ 2013
10/ 25/ 2013
10/ 25/ 2013
10/ 25/ 2013
10/ 25/ 2013
10/ 25/ 2013
10/ 25/ 2013
10/ 25/ 2013
10/ 25/ 2013
10/ 25/ 2013
10/ 25/ 2013
10/ 25/ 2013
10/ 25/ 2013
10/ 25/ 2013
10/ 25/ 2013
10/ 25/ 2013
10/ 25/ 2013
10/ 25/ 2013
10/ 25/ 2013
10/ 25/ 2013
10/ 25/ 2013
10/ 25/ 2013

G oss Pay
Anpunt

1, 031.
1, 669.
377.
1, 826.
2,583.
3, 206.
1, 820.
3, 995.
635.
723.
2,670.
2,583.
2,667.
4,523,
232.
145.
1,111,
3, 696.
1,118.
.00
203.
220.
954.
1, 057.
1,613.
3, 756.
2,537.
2,284,
174.
3, 705.
203.
2,667.
957.
2,583.
1, 361.
735.
3, 411.
1, 465.
782.
995.
3, 132.
2,583.
959.
4,137.
3, 715.
2, 347.
3, 892.
6, 723.
432.
2,583.
2,276.
2,525,
3, 756.

36
00
00
59
33
50
43
00
67
37
94
33
67
92
00
00
09
25
97

00
50
00
61
66
83
32
33
00
67
00
67
70
33
50
52
16
06
60
75
33
33
18
00
17
83
08
75
60
33
21
31
83

Page: 1
9: 08 AM



4pnpro06. p 91-2
05.13. 10. 00. 03-10. 2

Last

Nane
HAMMOND
HATCH
HAVKER
HAYE
HAYE
HESS

H LD
HOLLOWAY
HOCOLEY
HOUSTON- PONELL
HUDDLESTON
HUMPHRI ES
HUNT
JACOBSON
JOHNSON
JONES
JONES
JUSTESEN
KENNI SON
KOHNTOPP
KOHNTOPP
KRUNI CH
LAVBERT
LANTZ
LARSON
LASSEN

LI ERVAN
LI TTLER
LOHRY
LOVE
LUDLOW
MADSEN
MAHANNAH
MAI

MAI
MALBERG
MARCH
MATTHEWS
MCGOVERN
MEEKS
MEGAARD
METZLER
M SKI'N

M TTELSTADT
M TTELSTADT
MORSE
MOSS
MURRAY
NEBEKER
NELSON
OGLESBEE
QLI VER
ONEI DA

First
Narme
MELI NDA
LAURI E
SHAUN
ANMANDA
DEBORAH
MARNI
SHANE
JOobY

EM LY
PAMELA
SUSAN
JANA
BRANDON
DEBORAH
JANET
CANDI E
CARCL
GLORI A
LEI SA
GAI'L
VENDY
JAMES
PAMELA
SARA
AUDREY
CARLA
TAVARA
DAVWNA
PATRI CK
LI SA
SEAN
ROY
MATT
JILL
SHERRY
MARI LYN
CARRI E
JUDI TH
NAOM
JOobY
MARY
LAUREEN
JULI E
DEBRA
JESSE
MELI SSA
LANA
RHOETA
KATRI NA
AW
DEANN
PEARL
CYNTHI A

Filer, 1D School

District #413

PAYROLL CHECK REG STER

Gty

FI LER

FI LER

FI LER

FI LER

FI LER

BUHL

FI LER

FI LER

FI LER

TWN FALLS
TWN FALLS
TWN FALLS
TWN FALLS
TWN FALLS
TWN FALLS
TWN FALLS
TWN FALLS
FI LER

TWN FALLS
FI LER

FI LER

TWN FALLS
TWN FALLS
TWN FALLS
TWN FALLS
FI LER

FI LER

FI LER

TWN FALLS
TWN FALLS
TWN FALLS
TWN FALLS
BUHL

FI LER

FI LER

FI LER

BUHL

FI LER

FI LER

FI LER

FI LER

FI LER

FI LER

FI LER

FI LER

TWN FALLS
TWN FALLS
FI LER

TWN FALLS
TWN FALLS
BUHL

FI LER

TWN FALLS

State
I D
I D
I D
I D
I D
I D
I D
I D
I D
I D
I D
I D
I D
I D
I D
I D
I D
I D
I D
I D
I D
I D
I D
I D
I D
I D
I D
I D
I D
I D
I D
I D
I D
I D
I D
I D
I D
I D
I D
I D
I D
I D
I D
I D
I D
I D
I D
I D
I D
I D
I D
I D
I D

11/ 12/ 13

Check Date

10/ 25/ 2013
10/ 25/ 2013
10/ 25/ 2013
10/ 25/ 2013
10/ 25/ 2013
10/ 25/ 2013
10/ 25/ 2013
10/ 25/ 2013
10/ 25/ 2013
10/ 25/ 2013
10/ 25/ 2013
10/ 25/ 2013
10/ 25/ 2013
10/ 25/ 2013
10/ 25/ 2013
10/ 25/ 2013
10/ 25/ 2013
10/ 25/ 2013
10/ 25/ 2013
10/ 25/ 2013
10/ 25/ 2013
10/ 25/ 2013
10/ 25/ 2013
10/ 25/ 2013
10/ 25/ 2013
10/ 25/ 2013
10/ 25/ 2013
10/ 25/ 2013
10/ 25/ 2013
10/ 25/ 2013
10/ 25/ 2013
10/ 25/ 2013
10/ 25/ 2013
10/ 25/ 2013
10/ 25/ 2013
10/ 25/ 2013
10/ 25/ 2013
10/ 25/ 2013
10/ 25/ 2013
10/ 25/ 2013
10/ 25/ 2013
10/ 25/ 2013
10/ 25/ 2013
10/ 25/ 2013
10/ 25/ 2013
10/ 25/ 2013
10/ 25/ 2013
10/ 25/ 2013
10/ 25/ 2013
10/ 25/ 2013
10/ 25/ 2013
10/ 25/ 2013
10/ 25/ 2013

G oss Pay
Anpunt

580.
1, 361.
3, 493.

840.
1,613.

843.
6, 024.
1, 484.
2,583.
5, 680.
4, 109.
3, 715.
5, 926.
5, 213.
3, 715.
1, 166.
1, 333.

983.
1, 333.
3, 206.
3, 250.
3, 451.
4,172,
3, 998.
4, 040.
1, 401.

609.
2,176.
1, 964.
3, 715.
2,163.
5,912.
5, 546.
1, 291.
3, 715.
2,871.
2,667.
1, 708.
2,974,
3, 090.

834.
3, 756.

973.

554.
2,583.
1, 898.
2,978.
1,198.
2,767.
3, 132.

672.
1, 078.
3, 756.

00
50
17
97
82
67
83
28
33
63
83
17
86
67
17
60
25
27
25
50
00
50
79
83
50
30
00
28
72
17
48
73
67
67
17
33
67
88
17
67
92
83
51
61
33
24
33
89
58
33
34
00
83

Page: 2
9: 08 AM



4pnpro06. p 91-2

05. 13. 10. 00. 03-10. 2

Last

Nane
ORBAN
ONENS
PARENT
PATTERSON
Patterson
PEDROW
PETERS

Pl ERCE
POORTVLI ET
POSPI CHAL
POVELL
POVERS
PRESTON
RAVBEYER
REYNOLDS
RI CHARDS
RI CHARDS
RI DLEY
ROBERTSON
ROVANS
ROOD
RYERSE
SCHNOEBELEN
SCHOFI ELD
SHANK
SHAWER
SHETLER

SI LER

SKI NNER
SLI GAR
SNOW
STEPHENS
STEPHENS
STERETT
STODDARD
STORRER
STRADLEY
SULLI VAN
SWAYZE
SVEET
SYBESMA
TATTON

TI CKNER
TREMBLAY
TURNER
VAZQUEZ
VOLLE
WALKER
WATERVAN
VENDEL L
WHI TE

WHI TNEY
WOLF

First
Narme
CATHY
JENNI FER
MARY
DENI SE
LaRel |
VERA
TERI
VENDY
W LLEM
SUSAN
CHELSEA
TI NA
BRENDA
LI NDA
W LLI AM
DEBRA
ED

LORI

ALI Cl A-JO
KIM
LASHELL
PARRY
DANI EL
R LANI
TERESA
DOUGLAS
KELLI
TRENT
SHARLENE
KELLI E
LEEANN
JENNI FER
MATHEW
NORA
BARBARA
STACY

M KAYSI E
TAMERA
AUDREY
W LLI AM
CARCL
COLLEEN
ANDREA
REBECCA
JEVEL

VI CTOR
SHAVWNA
JANA
JAMES
SARAH
SHON

KI ELE
BRI AN

Filer, 1D School

District #413

PAYROLL CHECK REG STER

Gty

FI LER

TWN FALLS
FI LER

FI LER

FI LER

FI LER

FI LER

TWN FALLS
TWN FALLS
FI LER

TWN FALLS
TWN FALLS
FI LER

FI LER

FI LER

FI LER

FI LER

TWN FALLS
FI LER

BUHL

FI LER

TWN FALLS
FI LER

BUHL

FI LER

FI LER

TWN FALLS
TWN FALLS
TWN FALLS
TWN FALLS
TWN FALLS
FI LER

FI LER

TWN FALLS
TWN FALLS
TWN FALLS
TWN FALLS
FI LER

FI LER

TWN FALLS
FI LER

FI LER

TWN FALLS
TWN FALLS
TWN FALLS
BUHL

FI LER

TWN FALLS
TWN FALLS
FI LER

FI LER

FI LER

BUHL

State
I D
I D
I D
I D
I D
I D
I D
I D
I D
I D
I D
I D
I D
I D
I D
I D
I D
I D
I D
I D
I D
I D
I D
I D
I D
I D
I D
I D
I D
I D
I D
I D
I D
I D
I D
I D
I D
I D
I D
I D
I D
I D
I D
I D
I D
I D
I D
I D
I D
I D
I D
I D
I D

11/ 12/ 13

Check Date

10/ 25/ 2013
10/ 25/ 2013
10/ 25/ 2013
10/ 25/ 2013
10/ 25/ 2013
10/ 25/ 2013
10/ 25/ 2013
10/ 25/ 2013
10/ 25/ 2013
10/ 25/ 2013
10/ 25/ 2013
10/ 25/ 2013
10/ 25/ 2013
10/ 25/ 2013
10/ 25/ 2013
10/ 25/ 2013
10/ 25/ 2013
10/ 25/ 2013
10/ 25/ 2013
10/ 25/ 2013
10/ 25/ 2013
10/ 25/ 2013
10/ 25/ 2013
10/ 25/ 2013
10/ 25/ 2013
10/ 25/ 2013
10/ 25/ 2013
10/ 25/ 2013
10/ 25/ 2013
10/ 25/ 2013
10/ 25/ 2013
10/ 25/ 2013
10/ 25/ 2013
10/ 25/ 2013
10/ 25/ 2013
10/ 25/ 2013
10/ 25/ 2013
10/ 25/ 2013
10/ 25/ 2013
10/ 25/ 2013
10/ 25/ 2013
10/ 25/ 2013
10/ 25/ 2013
10/ 25/ 2013
10/ 25/ 2013
10/ 25/ 2013
10/ 25/ 2013
10/ 25/ 2013
10/ 25/ 2013
10/ 25/ 2013
10/ 25/ 2013
10/ 25/ 2013
10/ 25/ 2013

G oss Pay
Anpunt

568.
2,583.
3, 756.
1,673.
5, 415.
1, 568.
4,713.
4, 215.
1, 708.
1, 850.
1, 006.
2,471.
1, 699.
1, 256.
1, 033.
2,871.
4, 240.

725.
3, 090.
1, 550.
1, 031.
2,332.
2,313.
3, 368.

29.

635.
1,716.
2,583.
1,110.
1, 291.
2,583.
3, 756.
3, 428.
1, 898.

116.
1, 006.
3, 248.

953.
3, 756.
3, 756.

29.

929.
3, 756.
3, 756.
3, 756.
1,472,

116.
1, 768.
3, 756.

522.
2,578.
1,317.
4, 867.

52
33
83
48
a1
00
42
16
88
54
14
72
83
a1
33
33
25
00
67
08
37
08
61
17
00
67
69
33
a4
67
33
83
62
24
00
14
17
50
83
83
00
01
83
83
83
81
00
23
83
00
85
50
91
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05.13. 10. 00. 03-10. 2

Last

WOLF
WRI GHT
YOST
YOUNG
YOUNG

Enpl oyee Count: 164

Rk Ik S S Rk R O

First
Narme

CHRI STI NA
ROBYN
GARI'N
KENNETH
KRI STAN

End of

Filer, 1D School District #413
PAYROLL CHECK REG STER

Gty
BUHL

FI LER
HAGERVAN
FI LER

FI LER

report R R Ik O R Rk Ik kb

State
I D
I D
I D
I D
I D

11/ 12/ 13

Check Date

10/ 25/ 2013
10/ 25/ 2013
10/ 25/ 2013
10/ 25/ 2013
10/ 25/ 2013

G oss Pay
Anount
319. 00
3, 756. 83
1,708. 88
4,053. 33

298. 00

Page: 4
9: 08 AM



